

California Gymkhana Association

Los Vaqueros Gymkhana Club District 35 - Kern River Valley, CA

CGA Membership is a requirement to participate in this show! Show Date:

CGA Membe	er? YesNoCC	GA State I	ID# Lo:	s Vaqueros Member? Yes	No		
ne:	Circle	: Horse/I	Pony Name:				
ss: Lead Line	FC A AA	AAA	AAA+				
		City:_		State	Zip		
	DOB (17 & Under)		Email:				
show calendar for Set#							
they are run	<u>Financial Summary</u>						
events you want to as:	Mis	c. / Opti	onal:	Show Fees:	Show Fees:		
) S (setup) T (time only)	Level 1 Award	\$40	\$	All 7 Events: \$35.00	\$		
Speed Barrels Figure 8 Flags	Level 2 Award	\$45	\$	Regular x \$5.00	\$		
Barrels	Top Rating + Level 1	\$125	\$	Setups x 5.00	\$		
Big T	Top Rating + Level 2	\$130	\$	Schooling Runx \$3.00	\$		
Poles II	Top Rating + Level 1&2	\$145	\$	Arena Fee x \$5.00	\$ 5.00		
Quadrangle	ROC + Level 1	\$120	\$		\$		
Keyhole	ROC + Level 2	\$140	\$	·	\$		
Birangle	Senior Elite	\$120	\$	Mystery Jackpot \$5.00	\$		
	Figure 8 Stake Additional horse fee for local club awards \$20.00 x # of horses						
	Deadline for local club du	es is Dece	ember show each				
Single Stake							
Barrels	CREDIT \$		_ =>	Total Due \$			
Speed Ball							
Hurry Scurry	Release of Liability						
	show calendar for Set# they are run events you want to as:) S (setup) T (time only) Speed Barrels Figure 8 Flags Barrels Big T Poles II Quadrangle Keyhole Birangle Figure 8 Stake Poles I Single Stake Barrels Speed Ball			city: DOB (17 & Under) Email: Show calendar for Set# they are run events you want to as: S (setup) T (time only) Speed Barrels Figure 8 Flags Barrels Big T Poles II Quadrangle Keyhole Birangle Figure 8 Stake Poles I Single Stake Barrels Speed Ball City: DOB (17 & Under) Financial S Misc. / Optional: Level 1 Award S40 S Level 2 Award S45 S Seed Ball Figure 8 Flags Top Rating + Level 1 S125 S Speed Ball CREDIT City: DOB (17 & Under) Financial S Email: Single Horse/Pony Name: City: City: DOB (17 & Under) Figure Figure 8 Adal AAA AAA AAA AAA AAA AAA AAA AAA AAA AA	City:		

The California Gymkhana Association, INC and co-sponsoring organization, if any, will not be held responsible for any accident that may occur or be caused by any horse competing at the show, or for any article of any kind that may be lost or destroyed or in any way damaged. Each competitor will be responsible for any injury that may be occasioned to any person or animal or damage to any property while on the grounds by a horse owned, or in his or her custody, or control, and shall indemnify and hold harmless the California Gymkhana Association, its officials and directors individually and collectively, and co-sponsoring organizations, clubs and arena owner, if any, from and against all charges and expenses of every kind and nature whatsoever arising out of or which may be incurred by reason of any accident, injury or damage to person or property caused by the ownership, competition or custody or control of any animal competition. Presentation of first signed entry form and/or membership application shall be deemed acceptance of this release throughout the entire show season for any subsequent California Gymkhana Association, Inc sanctioned function in which you or your child/children may participate. In signing this release, please bear in mind that Gymkhana is a contest in speed, that there is a certain element of danger involved, and that you will be riding at your own risk. We suggest you wear a helmet for safety. All members under the age of 18 MUST WEAR A HELMET AT ALL TIMES WHEN ON A HORSE!!

In addition, I certify that I am either a family or individual member of California Gymkhana Association.

Signature of Applicant (required)Show Secretary			_	
	Signature of Applicant (required)	 Show Secretar	y	